Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Mcmillan-Cole - (1454936) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:47.55
2:49.07
2:49.37
2:50.50
2:50.65
2:57.84
3:00.33
3:00.53
3:00.59
3:02.59
3:06.12
3:11.80
3:14.34
3:14.85

3:18.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:57.84
3:00.33

3:00.53
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Date

23/03/24
25/02/24
27/05/24
14/12/23
10/03/24
08/07/23
22/04/23
22/04/23
12/03/23
12/03/23
26/02/23
02/07/22
23/04/22
27/02/22

23/04/22

Date

27/05/24
23/03/24
10/03/24
25/02/24
14/12/23
08/07/23
22/04/23
22/04/23

Meet

Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

Sussex County ASA County Championships

AP Race International 2024

ASATT Invitational Swimming Championships

2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet

ESSA Summer Open Championships 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023

PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023
Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023
English Schools SA Summer Open Meet

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Sussex County ASA County Championships

Swim England South East Summer Championships

Meet

AP Race International 2024

Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024

2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet
Sussex County ASA County Championships

ASATT Invitational Swimming Championships

ESSA Summer Open Championships 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023

Venue

Winchester
Crawley
London
Couva, Trinidad
High Wycombe
Crawley
Winchester
Winchester
Plymouth
Plymouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

London
Winchester
High Wycombe
Crawley
Couva, Trinidad
Crawley
Winchester

Winchester
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3:02.59 324 F 12/03/23 PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023 Plymouth 1
3:00.59 335 H 12/03/23 PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023 Plymouth 1
3:06.12 306 F 26/02/23 Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023 Crawley 1
3:11.80 280 H 02/07/22 English Schools SA Summer Open Meet Crawley COBandH 3
3:18.20 253 F 23/04/22  Swim England South East Summer Championships Crawley 1
3:14.34 269 H 23/04/22  Swim England South East Summer Championships Crawley 1
3:14.85 267 F 27/02/22  Sussex County ASA County Championships Crawley 1
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