Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Mcmillan-Cole - (1454936) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:47.55	420	F	23/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	CO B and H	1
2:49.07	408	F	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:49.37	406	Н	27/05/24	AP Race International 2024	London		1
2:50.50	398		14/12/23	ASATT Invitational Swimming Championships	Couva, Trinidad		3
2:50.65	397	F	10/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	CO B and H	1
2:57.84	351	Н	08/07/23	ESSA Summer Open Championships 2023	Crawley	CO B and H	3
3:00.33	336	F	22/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
3:00.53	335	Н	22/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
3:00.59	335	Н	12/03/23	PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023	Plymouth		1
3:02.59	324	F	12/03/23	PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023	Plymouth		1
3:06.12	306	F	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
3:11.80	280	Н	02/07/22	English Schools SA Summer Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
3:14.34	269	Н	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
3:14.85	267	F	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
3:18.20	253	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.37	406	Н	27/05/24	AP Race International 2024	London		1
2:47.55	420	F	23/03/24	Winchester Spring Qualifier 2024	Winchester	CO B and H	1
2:50.65	397	F	10/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	CO B and H	1
2:49.07	408	F	25/02/24	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1
2:50.50	398		14/12/23	ASATT Invitational Swimming Championships	Couva, Trinidad		3
2:57.84	351	Н	08/07/23	ESSA Summer Open Championships 2023	Crawley	CO B and H	3
3:00.33	336	F	22/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
3:00.53 Copyright 202	335 4	Н	22/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

3:02.59	324	F	12/03/23	PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023	Plymouth		1
3:00.59	335	Н	12/03/23	PL Early Spring National Qualifier L1 Meet 2023	Plymouth		1
3:06.12	306	F	26/02/23	Sussex County & Age Group Championships 2023	Crawley		1
3:11.80	280	Н	02/07/22	English Schools SA Summer Open Meet	Crawley	CO B and H	3
3:18.20	253	F	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
3:14.34	269	Н	23/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
3:14.85	267	F	27/02/22	Sussex County ASA County Championships	Crawley		1